
17

 
17

17

PROSCIUTTO & BRIE PANINI 
SUNDRIED TOMATO PESTO, SPINACH 

HEIRLOOM TOMATO & MOZZARELLA PANINI
BASIL PINE-NUT PESTO,ROCKET GREENS
 
SMOKED TURKEY & APPLEWOOD BACON 
PANINI
CHEDDAR CHEESE, GRAINY MUSTARD AIOLI

P A N I N I SP A N I N I S

27 
 
 
 

10

ARTISAN MEAT & CHEESE BOARD
EUROPEAN CHEESE, GRAPES,  
APRICOT JAM, CORNICHONS,  
SWEET PEPPERS,HONEY MUSTARD, 
ALMOND CRACKERS 

WARM BAVARIAN PRETZEL
HONEY MUSTARD
 

A F T E R N O O N  P L A T E SA F T E R N O O N  P L A T E S

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, 
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially 
if you have certain medical conditions. Allergen information available.

PLAIN CROISSANT
CHOCOLATE CROISSANT
HAM & CHEESE CROISSANT
SPINACH & FETA CROISSANT
MUFFINS 
 
PASTRIES
PIE 
 
GREEK YOGURT & GRANOLA 
SACRED VOW GRANOLA,HUCKLEBERRY COULIS

FRUIT SALAD WITH BERRIES 
MATCHA & SOY CHIA PUDDING
RASPBERRIES, WHIPPED CREAM, COOKIE 
CRUMBLE

BAGEL & SMOKED SALMON LOX* 

LEMON, CAPERS, CREAM CHEESE, LETTUCE, 
TOMATO

CHORIZO & PEPPER EGG BURRITO*

HOUSEMADE CHILEAN BEEF & ONION 
EMPANADA*

7 
 

8.5
8.5
8.5

7
8.5
12
9

9
9

19 

14
14

M O R N I N G  T R E A T SM O R N I N G  T R E A T S



COFFEE/DECAF
 
ESPRESSO
 
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
 
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
 
AMERICANO
 
CAPPUCCINO
 
LATTE: CAFÉ, CHAI OR TURMERIC
 
CAFFE MOCHA
 
HOT CHOCOLATE
 
MEXICAN HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT TEA  
ASK OR SEE SCREEN FOR SELECTION

MATCHA

AFFOGATO

ASSORTED JUICE
ORANGE, CRANBERRY OR APPLE

ITALIAN SODA
ASK OR SEE SCREEN FOR SELECTION 

ADD INS:
KAHLUA, BAILEY’S,FRANGELICO
GODIVA

SYRUP: VANILLA, HAZELNUT, CARAMEL, 
LAVENDER, SUGAR FREE CHOCOLATE
 
MILK: WHOLE, 2%, SKIM, OAT, SOY, ALMOND, 
COCONUT

MINT CAIPIRINHA 
CACHACA, LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP, MINT
 
HUGO SPRITZ
ELDERFLOWER, SPARKLING WINE, SODA, LIME, 
MINT

MIMOSA
 
CRANBERRY BLOOD ORANGE MIMOSA

BLOODY MARY
 
CARAJILLO RUMCHATA
ESPRESSO, LIQUOR 43

MEZCALITA
DEL MAGUEY MEZCAL, ORANGE & LEMON JUICE,  
MAPLE SYRUP, ANGOSTURA BITTERS

OLD FASHIONED
MAKERS MARK BOURBON, SIMPLE SYRUP, 
ANGOSTURA BITTERS, ORANGE ZEST, CHERRY

IRISH COFFEE

ESPRESSO MARTINI

GINGER-ISH (NON-ALCOHOLIC) 
PINEAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE,  
GINGER BEER, MAPLE SYRUP, CLUB SODA

SHIRLEY TEMPLE (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

 

 

H O T  O R  I C E D  B E V E R A G E SH O T  O R  I C E D  B E V E R A G E S

S P E C I A L T Y  C O C K T A I L SS P E C I A L T Y  C O C K T A I L S

5

5

6

6

6

6.5

6.5

6.5

13

13

6

7

8

7

9.5

8

.85

PINOT GRIGIO 
CAVALIER D‘ORO, DELLE VENEZIE, ITALY
 
CHARDONNAY 
SKYSIDE, NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA 

W H I T EW H I T E

15/60

17/68

BORDEAUX BLEND 
LYONNAT, BORDEAUX, FRANCE
 
PINOT NOIR 
PLOWBUSTER, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON
 

R E DR E D

17/68

16/64

PROSECCO 
DOMANDA, ITALY

CHAMPAGNE 
G.H. MUMM, BRUT, CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

S P A R K L I N GS P A R K L I N G

15/75

25/125

GRENACHE
FLEURS DE PRAIRE, CÔTES DE PROVENCE, 
FRANCE

R O S ÉR O S É

16/64

13

14

12

14

14

15

16

16

14

20

12
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2 SCOOPS 
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, MANGO 
SORBET, GUAVA SORBET

BROWNIE CHOCOHOLIC SUNDAE 
FUDGE COOKIE, CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM,
OREO CRUMBLE, CHOCOLATE SAUCE,
BROWNIE BITES

STRAWBERRY & CREAM SUNDAE 
VANILLA CRUMBLE, VANILLA ICE CREAM,
STRAWBERRY COMPOTE, WHIPPED CREAM,
FRESH STRAWBERRIES

S’MORE CHEESECAKE SUNDAE 
GRAHAM CRUMBLE, CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM, 
CHEESECAKE BITES, MINI MARSHMALLOWS, 
VANILLA SAUCE, TOASTED MARSHMALLOW

I C E  C R E A M ,  S O R B E T ,  S U N D A E SI C E  C R E A M ,  S O R B E T ,  S U N D A E S

7.5

12

12

12

WEIHENSTEPHANER HEFEWEIZEN
 
WEIHENSTEPHANER DUNKEL

WEIHENSTEPHANER ORIGINAL LAGER

OUTER RANGE BREWING HAZY IPA

B E E RB E E R

10.5

10.5

10.5

10.5



9 7 0 . 4 7 9 . 5 4 6 6

S O N N E N A L P . C O M / D I N I N G / T R E F F - C A F ES O N N E N A L P . C O M / D I N I N G / T R E F F - C A F E

T R E F F  C A F E  A R T  I N F O R M A T I O N : 

P H O T O G R A P H Y  B Y  T O D D  W I N S L O W  P I E R C E
O R I G I N A L  C O L O R  P H O T O G R A P H S  
T R A N S F E R R E D  T O  B L A C K  &  W H I T E  A N D 
P R I N T E D  O N  B R U S H E D  A L U M I N U M . 

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N ,  P L E A S E  S C A N  T H E 
Q R  C O D E  B E L O W  O R  V I S I T  
T O D D W I N S L O W P I E R C E . C O M . 


